 2015 - 2016
due to its inability to be completely covered by insulation.
Some solutions do exist where they keep insulation away
it moves insulation away from where it should be; next to
your ceiling and directly on top of your recessed lighting.
to work with and the other solutions reduce the R-value of
the insulation to almost nothing above your downlights.
With Twice Bright Lighting’s innovative designs you can

your �xtures will be and keep the wiring close to the hole. They come
complete with a plate and two hanger bars.
Ordering Code   Hole Diameter
NCMP 2500           2 ½”
NCMP 2750          2 ¾”
NCMP 3000          3”
NCMP 3125          3 ⅛”
NCMP 3625          3 ⅝”
Wet Location Twist Lock
Our WLTL accessory can be put into any of the
following �xtures to make them rated for Wet
Locations:
CL1220TL SL12025TL
CL1220TLF SL12025TLF
XL3512TL SL12050TL
XL3512TLF SL12050TLF
- Available in all �nishes
- Clear or frosted lens
WLTL          -
 FINISH GLASS
WH = WHITE    CLR = CLEAR
CH = CHROME     FR= FROSTED
BZ = BRONZE
BS = BRUSHED STEEL
BL = BLACK
eg. WLTL BS-FR
5 XL Series
Dimmable with a dimmer designed for use with
an electronic transformer
»
»  High e�cacy
XL SERIES MODULES
Available color temperatures (K) and lumens (lm):
 2700K / 880lm (CRI 80); 3000K / 915lm (CRI 80);
 4000K / 950lm (CRI 80); 5000K / 1010lm   (CRI 75);
 2700K / 600lm (CRI 95); 3000K / 610lm (CRI 95).
MLXL
XL LED Module CRI CCT Beam Angle
7 = CRI >70 27 = 2700K 15 = 15°
8 = CRI >80 30 = 3000K 24 = 24°
9 = CRI >95 40 = 4000K 38 = 38°
50 = 5000K
eg. MLXL83024
»  Easy installation low voltage bi-pin connector
» For use on 120V circuit
» Approved for feed-through wiring
Module Retaining Mechanism
Trim Diameter
Hole Diameter
Height
Rated Location
Ceiling Type
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Power Consumption (Total)
Module
IC  AT
Twist-Lock Twist-Lock
3 ⅜” (85 mm)
2 ¾” (70 mm) 2 ¾” (70 mm)
3 ½” (89 mm) 3 ½” (89 mm)
Damp Damp
120 Volt 120 Volt
35 Volt 35 Volt
12 Watt   12 Watt
XL Series  XL Series
  XL3512 TL  XL3512 TLF
Type ICType IC
3 ⅜”² (85 mm²)
» Can be used with AWG 14 or AWG 12 wire
* Check for availability